
≪表１０≫普通会計決算　歳出総額と人件費の推移

金額
（百万円）

対前年比
（百万円）

金額
（百万円）

構成比
対前年比
（百万円）

うち職員給
（百万円）

構成比
対前年比
（百万円）

H16 36,367 7,243 19.9% 4,765 13.1%

H17 32,578 ▲ 3,789 6,532 20.1% ▲ 711 4,684 14.4% ▲ 81

H18 30,760 ▲ 1,818 6,311 20.5% ▲ 221 4,562 14.8% ▲ 122

H19 31,224 464 6,472 20.7% 161 4,572 14.6% 10

H20 29,336 ▲ 1,888 6,315 21.5% ▲ 157 4,469 15.2% ▲ 103

H21 32,459 3,123 6,333 19.5% 18 4,272 13.2% ▲ 197

H22 34,325 1,866 6,226 18.1% ▲ 107 4,060 11.8% ▲ 212

H23 31,667 ▲ 2,658 5,964 18.8% ▲ 262 4,050 12.8% ▲ 10

H24 33,988 2,321 5,818 17.1% ▲ 146 3,898 11.5% ▲ 152

H25 35,163 1,175 6,031 17.2% 213 3,915 11.1% 17

H26 36,608 1,445 5,993 16.4% ▲ 38 3,891 10.6% ▲ 24

H27 33,058 ▲ 3,550 6,585 19.9% 592 3,806 11.5% ▲ 85

H28 29,811 ▲ 3,247 6,075 20.4% ▲ 510 3,708 12.4% ▲ 98

H29 29,223 ▲ 588 5,867 20.1% ▲ 208 3,704 12.7% ▲ 4

H30 28,351 ▲ 872 5,882 20.7% 15 3,750 13.2% 46

R1 28,951 600 5,943 20.5% 61 3,743 12.9% ▲ 7

R2 34,285 5,334 6,014 17.5% 71 3,864 11.3% 121

R3 32,042 ▲ 2,243 5,775 18.0% ▲ 239 3,830 12.0% ▲ 34

R4 30,593 ▲ 1,449 5,930 19.4% 155 3,851 12.6% 21

R5 30,420 ▲ 173 5,802 19.1% ▲ 128 3,864 12.7% 13
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